May 29 2024 (21:56) India Rail Info

Delhi - Haridwar Express (via Shamli) (UnReserved)/14305 - Exp - NR
DSNI/Dausni to HW/Haridwar
1h 11m - 29 km - 34 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 10:20 9 I 0 28 219 |NR
2 DSA |Delhi Shahdara Junction |10:34 10:36 2m (3 |1 7 40 NR
3 NOLI |[Noli 10:49 10:50 Tm (1 |1 15 |51 |214 [NR
4 |GTRA |Gotra Halt 10:59 11:00 im (0 |1 23 |40 [221 |NR
5 FAP Fakharpur Halt 11:05 11:06 im (0 |1 26 |40 [221 |NR
6 KEX Khekra 11:11 11:12 Tm |1 1 30 37 |224 [NR
7 SFA Sanhera Halt 11:18 11:19 im (0 |1 33 |36 [223 |NR
8 AHQ |Ahera 11:24 11:25 Tm (0 |1 36 35 (224 [NR
9 BPM |Baghpat Road 11:30 11:31 im (2 |1 39 |47 [229 |NR
10 |SUJR [Sujra 11:39 11:40 im (0 |1 45 |64 223 |[NR
11 |BTU |Baraut 11:49 11:50 im |1 |1 55 |41 (233 |NR
12 |BAOL |Baoli 11:57 11:58 Tm |0 1 60 48 1232 [NR
13 |KPKI |Qasimpur Kheri 12:04 12:05 Tm (1 |1 65 |54 [234 |NR
14 |AILM |Ailum 12:16 12:17 m (1 |1 75 |50 [237 |NR
15 |KQL |Kandhla 12:24 12:25 Tm (1 |1 80 |48 [242 |NR
16 |KZI Khandraoli 12:33 12:34 m (1 |1 87 |32 [235|NR
17 |SMQL |Shamli 12:48 12:50 2m |1 |1 94 |44 [243 |NR
18 |SLWR |[Silawar 13:00 13:01 Tm |1 1 102 (51 [245 |NR
19 |[HIND |Hind 13:05 13:06 im (1 |1 105 |71 |245 [NR
20 |TBTN [Thana Bhawan Town 13:13 13:14 Tm (0 |1 113 |40 |252 [NR
21 |THBN [Thana Bhawan 13:18 13:19 Tm (1 |1 116 |54 |251 [NR
22 |NNX [Nanauta 13:30 13:31 im (0 |1 126 |74 |256 [NR
23 |SNAP (Sona Arjunpur 13:36 13:37 Tm |0 (1 132 |54 |[262 |NR
24 |RPMN |Rampur Maniharan 13:43 13:44 Tm (1 |1 137 |65 |265 [NR
25 [MNZ |Manani 13:53 13:54 Tm |0 |1 147 |21 |276 |NR
26 |TPZ  |Taprijunction 14:26 14:28 2m |2 |1 158 |12 |272 [NR
(Saharanpur)
27 |BAE [Baliakheri 15:04 15:05 Tm (1 |1 165 |38 NR
28 |SNKE [Sunehti Kharkhari 15:13 15:14 m (2 |1 171 |42 NR
29 |CDL [Chodiala 15:22 15:23 im (1 |1 176 |57 NR
30 (IQB |Igbalpur 15:30 15:31 m (1 |1 183 |34 NR
31 [RK Roorkee 15:44 15:46 2m |1 |1 190 |15 |269 [NR
32 |[DNRA |Dhandera 15:57 15:58 m |1 |1 193 |19 NR
33 |ATMO |[Aithal 16:59 17:01 2m |1 |1 212 |49 |[244 |NR
34 (JWP |Jwalapur 17:20 17:22 2m |1 1 228 |13 |291 |[NR
35 |HW Haridwar 17:40 6 |1 232 |- 314 |NR

May 29 2024 (21:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




